
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-39 - CL -
13:08:17.762 1 1:34.524 90.263 49 107 19

13:09:52.457 2 1:34.695 90.100 62 106 19

13:11:24.198 3 1:31.741 93.001 69 108 19

13:12:59.359 4 1:35.161 89.659 59 105 19

L3-08 - JOHN CHEN -
13:04:50.306 1 1:33.666 91.090 68 116 19

13:06:25.165 2 1:34.859 89.944 66 116 19

13:07:59.878 3 1:34.713 90.083 74 115 19

13:09:35.697 4 1:35.819 89.043 68 112 19

13:11:10.057 5 1:34.360 90.420 71 117 19

L3-40 - RICK JOHNS -
13:05:02.471 1 1:37.043 87.920 77 118 19

13:06:41.679 2 1:39.208 86.001 76 121 19

13:08:17.695 3 1:36.016 88.860 66 121 19

13:09:56.801 4 1:39.106 86.090 68 119 19

13:11:32.252 5 1:35.451 89.386 78 120 19

13:13:08.647 6 1:36.395 88.511 87 122 19

13:14:43.081 7 1:34.434 90.349 77 119 19

L0-01 - THE STIG -
13:04:52.608 1 1:35.152 89.667 28 89 19

13:06:32.214 2 1:39.606 85.657 28 90 19

13:08:13.783 3 1:41.569 84.002 31 89 19

13:09:55.710 4 1:41.927 83.707 29 88 19

13:11:31.631 5 1:35.921 88.948 29 92 19

13:13:09.212 6 1:37.581 87.435 33 90 19

13:14:51.912 7 1:42.700 83.077 29 87 19

13:16:29.770 8 1:37.858 87.188 26 90 19

13:18:07.015 9 1:37.245 87.737 29 88 19

L3-30 - BRUCE YOUNG -
13:05:33.641 1 1:40.777 84.662 68 111 19

13:07:11.528 2 1:37.887 87.162 75 109 19

13:08:49.077 3 1:37.549 87.464 79 106 19

13:10:27.873 4 1:38.796 86.360 76 110 19

13:12:07.486 5 1:39.613 85.651 80 110 19

13:13:48.176 6 1:40.690 84.735 77 111 19

13:15:24.476 7 1:36.300 88.598 74 110 19

13:17:01.111 8 1:36.635 88.291 71 108 19

13:18:39.421 9 1:38.310 86.787 73 108 19

L3-41 - NICK CAMPIONSCOGGINS -
13:08:27.313 1 1:42.845 82.960 68 113 19

13:10:04.320 2 1:37.007 87.952 68 112 19

13:11:44.428 3 1:40.108 85.228 65 113 19

13:13:24.145 4 1:39.717 85.562 70 113 19

13:15:04.126 5 1:39.981 85.336 25 110 19

13:16:43.721 6 1:39.595 85.667 63 112 19

L3-04 - JOHN ROCK -
13:06:32.347 1 1:42.617 83.144 79 118 19

13:08:16.208 2 1:43.861 82.148 85 119 19

13:09:58.004 3 1:41.796 83.815 83 117 19

13:11:38.739 4 1:40.735 84.697 80 116 19

13:13:17.003 5 1:38.264 86.827 77 119 19

13:14:56.475 6 1:39.472 85.773 85 118 19

13:16:35.582 7 1:39.107 86.089 86 118 19

13:18:15.422 8 1:39.840 85.457 87 119 19

L3-57 - BPC 174 -
13:06:25.272 1 1:40.150 85.192 78 121 19

13:08:06.004 2 1:40.732 84.700 87 125 19

13:09:44.518 3 1:38.514 86.607 88 121 19

13:11:25.018 4 1:40.500 84.896 92 123 19

13:13:09.766 5 1:44.748 81.453 100 120 19

L3-17 - RORY HART -
13:05:39.491 1 1:39.695 85.581 49 104 19



13:07:21.313 2 1:41.822 83.793 54 101 19

13:09:01.017 3 1:39.704 85.573 61 102 19

13:10:39.856 4 1:38.839 86.322 52 102 19

13:12:19.551 5 1:39.695 85.581 38 105 19

13:13:58.669 6 1:39.118 86.079 51 101 19

L3-23 - JACK JOAQUIN -
13:05:55.466 1 1:43.830 82.173 58 113 19

13:07:46.351 2 1:50.885 76.945 57 114 19

13:09:25.994 3 1:39.643 85.626 55 115 19

13:11:04.897 4 1:38.903 86.266 54 113 19

13:12:46.879 5 1:41.982 83.662 56 111 19

L3-35 - NEIL LATHAM -
13:06:28.849 1 1:41.310 84.217 33 84 19

13:08:08.643 2 1:39.794 85.496 10 73 19

L3-45 - MEHMET AYHAN -
13:05:16.347 1 1:40.123 85.215 68 114 19

13:06:59.392 2 1:43.045 82.799 35 88 19

13:08:41.927 3 1:42.535 83.211 44 117 19

13:10:22.280 4 1:40.353 85.020 24 85 19

13:12:06.100 5 1:43.820 82.181 32 89 19

L3-27 - IVAN RODRIGUEZ -
13:05:23.220 1 1:40.948 84.519 70 101 19

13:07:03.386 2 1:40.166 85.179 79 105 19

13:08:43.798 3 1:40.412 84.970 46 101 19

13:10:24.419 4 1:40.621 84.793 71 99 19

13:12:04.766 5 1:40.347 85.025 74 104 19

L3-15 - STEW MILLER -
13:05:34.877 1 1:42.158 83.518 68 101 19

13:07:15.779 2 1:40.902 84.557 69 101 19

13:08:56.446 3 1:40.667 84.755 67 100 19

13:10:37.989 4 1:41.543 84.024 66 100 19

13:12:19.508 5 1:41.519 84.043 37 101 19

L3-33 - GREG SHEPARD -
13:05:33.671 1 1:41.268 84.252 22 74 19

13:07:14.642 2 1:40.971 84.500 38 77 19

13:08:55.460 3 1:40.818 84.628 45 83 19

13:10:36.441 4 1:40.981 84.491 28 71 19

13:12:17.557 5 1:41.116 84.378 32 80 19

L3-31 - MAURICE ABANES -
13:05:58.849 1 1:43.379 82.531 55 100 19

13:07:39.818 2 1:40.969 84.501 40 100 19

13:09:21.544 3 1:41.726 83.872 58 100 19

13:11:03.351 4 1:41.807 83.806 54 99 19

13:12:46.758 5 1:43.407 82.509 45 98 19

13:14:27.968 6 1:41.210 84.300 46 95 19

L3-34 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
13:07:48.399 1 1:42.279 83.419 73 114 19

13:09:31.320 2 1:42.921 82.899 82 111 19

13:11:12.343 3 1:41.023 84.456 79 112 19

13:15:04.124 4 3:51.781 36.811 54 116 19

L3-13 - BRAD CERMAK -
13:07:33.099 1 1:43.129 82.731 66 108 19

13:09:15.075 2 1:41.976 83.667 74 111 19

13:10:56.673 3 1:41.598 83.978 79 112 19

13:12:37.755 4 1:41.082 84.407 76 111 19

13:14:19.982 5 1:42.227 83.461 73 113 19

L3-12 - STEVEN COOPER -
13:05:13.371 1 1:44.433 81.698 37 84 19

13:06:59.291 2 1:45.920 80.551 41 89 19

13:08:41.896 3 1:42.605 83.154 23 88 19

13:10:25.839 4 1:43.943 82.083 43 91 19

13:12:07.289 5 1:41.450 84.101 45 94 19

13:13:50.600 6 1:43.311 82.586 43 89 19

L3-51 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
13:06:03.361 1 1:45.072 81.201 2 39 19

13:07:49.026 2 1:45.665 80.746 9 43 19

13:09:34.554 3 1:45.528 80.851 8 54 19



13:13:06.594 4 3:32.040 40.238 7 42 19

13:14:49.204 5 1:42.610 83.150 5 45 19

13:16:32.537 6 1:43.333 82.568 5 45 19

13:18:16.094 7 1:43.557 82.389 3 42 19

L3-56 - SCOTT ADRIAN -
13:10:33.653 1 6:24.614 22.183 53 97 19

13:12:16.951 2 1:43.298 82.596 59 100 19

13:14:01.058 3 1:44.107 81.954 64 101 19

L3-14 - DAVID CHEN -
13:06:12.430 1 1:43.334 82.567 32 87 19

13:07:56.021 2 1:43.591 82.362 31 85 19

L3-22 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
13:05:46.231 1 1:43.750 82.236 49 96 19

13:07:31.221 2 1:44.990 81.265 37 89 19

13:09:14.773 3 1:43.552 82.393 49 98 19

13:10:58.587 4 1:43.814 82.185 59 103 19

13:12:42.267 5 1:43.680 82.292 48 96 19

13:14:26.743 6 1:44.476 81.665 32 89 19

13:16:13.774 7 1:47.031 79.715 26 91 19

13:18:00.134 8 1:46.360 80.218 38 100 19

L3-18 - YURI ZISERSON -
13:05:38.193 1 1:44.119 81.945 25 85 19

13:07:23.213 2 1:45.020 81.242 50 99 19

13:09:06.867 3 1:43.654 82.312 20 78 19

13:10:52.790 4 1:45.923 80.549 38 94 19

13:12:36.777 5 1:43.987 82.049 51 99 19

13:14:20.814 6 1:44.037 82.009 11 56 19

L3-36 - MARCO AGUIRRE -
13:06:57.192 1 1:47.338 79.487 78 114 19

13:08:43.877 2 1:46.685 79.974 79 117 19

13:10:30.002 3 1:46.125 80.396 72 113 19

13:12:13.934 4 1:43.932 82.092 80 111 19

L3-21 - JEFF SOLBERG -
13:05:48.755 1 1:44.698 81.492 84 115 19

13:07:32.965 2 1:44.210 81.873 76 115 19

13:09:17.757 3 1:44.792 81.418 78 115 19

13:11:02.227 4 1:44.470 81.669 80 116 19

13:12:47.041 5 1:44.814 81.401 79 114 19

L3-28 - ANTHONY SEGUIN -
13:07:13.151 1 1:49.357 78.020 77 103 19

13:09:01.528 2 1:48.377 78.725 82 105 19

13:10:49.982 3 1:48.454 78.669 75 103 19

13:12:37.408 4 1:47.426 79.422 83 103 19

13:14:25.692 5 1:48.284 78.793 80 104 19

13:16:13.786 6 1:48.094 78.931 65 102 19

13:18:00.960 7 1:47.174 79.609 82 104 19

L3-19 - STEVE HAN -
13:06:21.245 1 1:48.305 78.778 88 112 19

13:08:08.463 2 1:47.218 79.576 89 113 19

13:09:56.370 3 1:47.907 79.068 88 112 19

L3-49 - SUPER SIX -
13:05:59.317 1 1:47.807 79.141 84 109 19

13:07:46.801 2 1:47.484 79.379 81 111 19

13:09:34.072 3 1:47.271 79.537 82 110 19

13:11:21.472 4 1:47.400 79.441 82 113 19

13:13:09.144 5 1:47.672 79.241 91 117 19

13:14:56.911 6 1:47.767 79.171 79 114 19

L3-24 - GUILLERMO CONTRERAS -
13:06:21.987 1 1:48.607 78.558 66 110 19

13:08:09.331 2 1:47.344 79.483 66 110 19

13:09:56.797 3 1:47.466 79.393 60 111 19

13:11:44.971 4 1:48.174 78.873 68 113 19

13:13:32.465 5 1:47.494 79.372 67 110 19

L3-38 - STEPHEN COLGAN -
13:06:01.147 1 1:49.048 78.241 85 113 19

13:07:48.718 2 1:47.571 79.315 84 113 19

13:09:36.528 3 1:47.810 79.139 81 113 19

13:11:24.957 4 1:48.429 78.687 71 111 19



13:13:16.850 5 1:51.893 76.251 69 111 19

13:15:07.104 6 1:50.254 77.385 82 109 19

13:16:55.112 7 1:48.008 78.994 81 111 19

13:18:42.928 8 1:47.816 79.135 83 115 19

L3-26 - JONATHAN TSANG -
13:06:43.491 1 1:53.083 75.449 61 97 19

13:08:37.286 2 1:53.795 74.977 63 92 19

13:10:29.920 3 1:52.634 75.750 30 93 19

Fastrack Riders
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